

John L. Anderson, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

John L. Anderson, Jr. was an extremely influential choir director in Polk County for many years. His impact on the music department at Polk State College during his tenure grew the program and established a complete music transfer pathway. In his memory, this scholarship has been established to support incoming freshmen in their desire to pursue music.

Full Name (Last, First):		DOB:
Street Address:		Apt. #:
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:	Email:	
Polk State College Student ID:		
Eligibility Requirements:		
Polk State College Must be a full-time student each s Must commit to participate in at le Application Requirements: Acceptance to Polk State College Grade point average of 3.0 or high Two letters of recommendation; or instructor or pastor Essay on the importance of music Completion of an audition on Tues Sign up for an audition here: https: A short interview	emester (12 credit hours or more east one major vocal ensemble a er ne from a high school or church to the applicant, addressing the sday, April 18, 2023, performing //forms.gle/qKmSrWUPc6U892	t the College each semester music director and one from an academic ir experiences and future with music g 2 songs, preferably classical in nature. ZtF8
Please provide the contact information for	your letters of recommendation	n below:
Full Name:		Relationship:
Address:		Contact #:
Full Name:		Relationship:
Address:		Contact #:

Submit the completed application, a copy of your unofficial transcript, letters of recommendation, and essay to Don West at dwest@polk.edu by Friday, April 14, 2023.

We are Polk.™